
$6,500

8875 99TH CT, DORAL, FL, 33178
https://ritterproperties.com

Spacious and modern 4BR/4BA home in a sought-after gated
community! This stunning two-story residence features an open-
style kitchen, perfect for entertaining, and a beautifully backyard.
Enjoy top-notch amenities, including a clubhouse, while living in a
safe and well-maintained neighborhood. Conveniently located
near major highways, shopping centers, and top-rated schools.

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential Lease

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 3128 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 1 month ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 4 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 3128 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 5566 sq ft SubdivisionName: DORAL BREEZE

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: Century 21 World Connection

GarageSpaces: 2 UnitNumber: 8875

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® MLS ID: A11765583

Building Details
Year built: 2013 ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: DORAL BREEZE

Exterior material: CBS Construction Parking: 2 Spaces

Amenities & Features
Features: Built-in Features Security Features: Gated with Guard

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


